2017 5 24 26

EXPO

MICE /

2017/

IDE TOKYO-

3PL

loT EXPO2017
(WTP)2017
-2017

LEVO



50,574 2016 47,108
5 24 16,260 5 25 15,528 26 18,786
/ / / , 1.0%
2.4%
/A /
I 2.5%
2016
40.1 %
7.0%
2.3%
3PL 7.1%
4.9%
Y 9.8%
: 9.3%
/ / / 0.5%
1.6% /o 2.0%
I 0.9 %
Y Y B 0.7%
/ 48%
/ /
1.7%
/A / /. 1.2%
1.0%
/ 0.8%
I 0.8%
/ 0.7 %
1.7 / / 0.3%
4.1%

CSP2. 7

ISP/
ASP

6.8%

1.2%

6.5%



0.7%

4.9%

2.3%

0.9%

2016
21.3%
6.0%
12.8%

20.0%

1.2%
2.2%
52%

5.6%
0.8%
3.8%
0.7%
0.4%
0.1%
7.3%

12.%%



5,000 9,999

1,000 4,999
15.7%

500 999
9.0%

100 499
27.5%

2016

50 21.4%

51 99 11.0%
100 499 26.6%
500 999 9.5%
1,000 4,999 18.3%
5,000 9,999 3.6%

10,000 9.6%

2016

19.5%

23.0%
22.7%
34.8%



B2 &R (BRVEGIFLER SR AT L BRBET 474, SAsS FERDHTRSL 1) 127
BTER2rS, 7L vT472 BRILRL AT L, BEREEEL AT L) 987
AMUHATEOERTE-F-E 2 SBREOUEY -V 2-Ew) 919
FLET AT EREEZAL I LAT L TN Froh- 2B 27 4 D 838
ETER LTI 57 B a-5-) 834
EMEE4(EE B 2745 #EFRERV 27 L) 794
ETEE3(D/7L ZAGED 2T L PEE T/ TR 696
EIR (IOFFATXELAT A, AR 20y TRIGT A7 L, 1) 671
ETER(EFEE BRI SRIENIEE) 505
EITEEG(NFC, RFID. JS=T=F 2RIV, £ 30T 027 L 790F Y 27 L) 478
FTERS(RRIEHR A7 L CEEH AT L, REERVAT L) 446
TOMOETERY AT A 397
ETEESOPIEEN T -, U)a—1ay) 317

01t 306

AT (TORSATERIZFA. P14 RUSIZ Ry THEFAF LA, () T 797
BOFERE 1 (FAVEREEFULISAFL, PLI—AFIvH— ABSZTA, (D T 51
ErEE7 (Shzm. ESES. fEsuptes D 6 2 7
EEE-5 (BRIEESATA, EESELAT A, SEEEL T D 59
ETEE-6 (NFC, RFID, J{—J—K, 2RRS Y. €Y - SRUSISZFA, 250RSZ5s) T — so/
BAEETIE 2 (BEDEEHIHES. SEHES AT A BRERF(FA, SASSEmzmiEs, () D 539
ZoteEFEEy 2y, T 525
EEEE- 1 (FUINFTTS5T. kSATLI—45—) T 477
FITEE-8 SPLEEDH—EZ, YUI1—33>) A - 54
ETEE-2(GPS. FLYTAUA, BHEELRTA, BEEEEESx7) T 401
ETEE-4(RE - B2yR7A HREEERsR7) T 395
ETEE-3 (T TLABES AT A, 1PER. E/COYF 5w T 363
AHAHFREORASE - H—ER, SEREOSEy—L2 - 25) D 360 2016
zot T 334







™~

2 250

~N

1 1,122

k k k kN K165

3 200

2 1,094 3 983

Yk kkky K188



49 |/ 2016 37

YURUSOR INBYTE NP
ISP JUKI

SOMPO EVER
NEWEST ONE TECH Co

TALEX

5 24 ()

10 30 11 10

11 20411 40 EVER

1330 14 10

14 20 14 40

14 50 15 10

1530 1550




5 25 ()

10 30

11 10

11 40

12 00

.COM

13 10

13 50

14 00

14 20

14 30

14 50

15 00

15 20

15 30

15 50

5 26 ()

11 00

11 45

13 00

13 40

13 50

14 10

.COM

14 20

14 40

14 50

15 30

30

15 40

16 00




WEB

NTT / /

/ COMPASS$ /
/ /
/ / /
/ / /
BUSINESS COMPUTER NEWS/BCNuji Sankei Business./
/ Gicho /
M/ @DIME / @nifty
AFPBB News/ iza / e /
minkabu / /
Infoseek / / msn /
EnterpriseZine / OSDN Magazine/OSDN
OKWAVE Guide/ /C.S.T Entertainment,Inc
/ CAR CARE PLUS/
carview / /
.com- / GAZOO.com/
Cube / goo /
/ Gunosy / /
/ SEOTOOLS/
JBpress / /
CNET JAPAN/ BCN / BCN
STRAIGHT PRESS/ ZDNet Japan/
Diamond Online/
/ d / NTT
Techable /
/ DroneTimes /
NewsCafé
BIGLOBE INEC Bizloop /
Jp/ /
PR TIMES/ PR TIMES PRESIDENT Online/
MarkeZine / /
/ Yahoo! /
YOMIURI ONLINE / RBBTODAY/

Logistics Today/



)

ANA

SBS

C&F

NEC

JR

N~ TN YN



/
/
/
/
TS
DIMERCO EXPRESS GROUP
DNP
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

N~ YN



JFE

SOL



EXPO In




EXPO in
9

2017
2017 6 8

5
IT
| 10,534

AT4T (% - AR E) /6N
R/ L&E/RERE Z0Ht
1.2%

L BiE_04%
S/ S E A B35 123
"
0.5% iy 2.1%

HREA/AVYINTAT

1.0%

SRR

0.3%

O 257402
B —E A EE/ .
BEB/MEE/E

1.8%
ks

2.3%
Wig R (FSvoix)
45.1%
S/ mE%/
X YIrIT TR/ RT
0.7% NS
BEBE 5.4%
TA—5—
0.2%
WiE (A&
$38K) S
(Fit-HER)
1.2%
WEGRE-BREE-
RE-HEHS)
3.5%
WE(EDE-Eh-HR-W
AR EHE)
BEBRE 5%k
H—ERTaNAF—(IsP) /
H—ERTOAF—(ASP -

-
3.4%

e Bt
1.8%

35
1.8%

EETE-RIGIEE-

=TT

6.3%
e2xonRER 7 gee womEm w6
CsP) P9 (FE)
3.3% 2.4%

2.3%



k 1Y MAN1TEXPO2018 ~ =~ © A

“

2018 J ]
2018 5 23 () 25 () 3 4
2018 2018/ loT
EXP0O2018 IDE TOKYO 2018
1 [ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ]
2 3
4 etc
/ .
105-0011
1-2-6
: 7F
TEL. : | TEL: 03 -6459-0444  FAX: 03 -6459 -0445
£ mail : E-mail: tech@ejkjapan.co.jp

FAX:0364590445




